

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2294, the third engrossment, in conference  
1.2 committee, as follows:

1.3 On R16, Article, 6, House language, (H2294-3)

1.4 Page 132, line 5, delete "31" and insert "32"

1.5 Page 132, line 11, delete the new language and strike "core mental health  
1.6 professional disciplines" and insert "following professions:"

1.7 Page 132, delete the new language and strike the existing language and insert:

1.8 "(i) psychiatry;

1.9 (ii) psychology;

1.10 (iii) social work;

1.11 (iv) nursing;

1.12 (v) marriage and family therapy; and

1.13 (vi) professional clinical counseling."